
Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-23 14:13

Final Results
VaRes Cup 5/2018
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Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-23 14:13

VaRes Cup 5/2018 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 694.7297 17. Lars Paersch Open - - FIN 7461

2 98.85 686.7140 48. Niko Mentula Open - - FIN 7357

3 96.45 670.0694 83. Jukka Kauppila Open MI - FIN 6855

4 84.92 589.9761 3. Juha Löflund Open - - FIN 5784

5 82.77 575.0220 33. Teemu Eerola Open MI - FIN 4379

6 82.55 573.4649 77. Toni Sarro Open MI - FIN 4971

7 80.70 560.6617 1. Lauri Jantunen Open - - FIN 4941

8 80.00 555.7859 57. Jukka Kanniainen Open - - FIN

9 79.60 553.0227 69. Topi Taavitsainen Open - - FIN 6583

10 78.99 548.8002 97. Andrei Nyman Open - - FIN 4571

11 74.80 519.6782 20. Lassi Kujala Open MI - FIN 5459

12 71.79 498.7628 89. Heikki Majuri Open - - FIN

14 69.75 484.5487 37. Saveli Miettinen Open MI - FIN 5633

15 69.41 482.2159 36. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S - FIN 2886

16 69.10 480.0642 93. Sami Kouhia Open S - FIN 7531

17 68.35 474.8522 49. Sakari Pesonen Open MI - FIN 3212

18 67.60 469.6519 52. Aki Kontinen Open MI - FIN 4227

20 66.31 460.7015 12. Kimmo Koivisto Open MI - FIN 6863

21 65.40 454.3731 65. Tapio Tihtonen Open S - FIN 6641

22 63.83 443.4306 108. Sami Rämö Open - - FIN

23 63.81 443.3263 87. Mika Nieminen Open - - FIN

24 63.67 442.3472 9. Jyri-Pekka Tähtinen Open S - FIN 3069

25 63.11 438.4225 28. Mika Ojanen Open - - FIN 3924

26 62.03 430.9326 92. Juuso Aho Open - - FIN 8252

27 61.76 429.0543 86. Mikko Lehtinen Open - - FIN 5642

28 60.81 422.4821 75. Vesa Paatelma Open MI - FIN 6550

29 60.27 418.7404 71. Tuomo Pitsinki Open MI - FIN 6204

30 59.26 411.6947 44. Jari Sotaniemi Open MI - FIN 2952

31 58.98 409.7503 88. Jan-Erik Antipin Open - - FIN 7145

32 58.71 407.8668 102. Timo Mikkonen Open S - FIN 3328

33 58.51 406.4765 41. Heikki Juhola Open MI - FIN 139

34 57.59 400.1097 79. Petteri Salo Open - - FIN 6096

35 56.68 393.7407 84. Mats Roos Open MI - FIN 4038

36 56.60 393.2073 81. Ari Juutinen Open S - FIN 308

37 56.19 390.3592 31. Ville Suonpää Open MI - FIN 6727

38 55.42 385.0200 6. Matti Lahtinen Open MI - FIN 7723

39 54.07 375.6545 43. Aarne Nurmi Open S - FIN 2634

40 54.05 375.4851 35. Juha Eklöv Open - - FIN 7147
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

41 53.62 372.5253 70. Ville Strandvall Open MI - FIN 6549

42 53.55 372.0491 18. Antti-Jussi Kaskinen Open MI - FIN 6642

43 51.22 355.8305 45. Janne Räsänen Open - - FIN 6740

46 50.75 352.6039 13. Joonas Karhunen Open MI - FIN 6845

47 50.40 350.1296 110. Antti Kettunen Open - - FIN

48 50.15 348.3840 42. Kimmo Angervaniva Open - - FIN 7144

51 48.35 335.9360 10. Samuli Aalto-Setälä Open - - FIN 7356

53 47.64 330.9536 94. Arto Vainikka Open S - FIN 053

54 46.34 321.9492 106. kari halmi Open - - FIN 7451

55 46.29 321.5786 91. Jaakko Savolahti Open - - FIN 8556

56 46.26 321.3550 85. Jere Hakanen Open MI - FIN 3574

57 46.24 321.2270 113. Jari Cederberg Open MI - FIN 2892

58 45.71 317.5320 19. Sampo Jokinen Open - - FIN 7739

59 45.48 315.9828 8. Mikko Kaskela Open - - FIN 7966

60 45.29 314.6347 99. Juha Rantala Open - - FIN

62 44.82 311.3924 22. Donn Owsley Open S MI - FIN 7919

65 42.88 297.8848 109. Juha Välimäki Open - - FIN 7016

66 42.42 294.7373 66. Antti Lipiäinen Open - - FIN 7736

67 42.27 293.6485 101. Jouni Toivanen Open S - FIN 1450

69 40.97 284.6485 16. Jani Tuomainen Open - - FIN 7861

70 40.03 278.0905 27. Heikki Santasalo Open - - FIN 6833

72 39.44 273.9974 103. Vesa Kortelainen Open - - FIN

73 37.65 261.5803 63. Mika Mäkinen Open - - FIN 7965

74 35.05 243.4847 60. Olli Salovaara Open S - FIN

75 34.52 239.8517 111. Jan Lehtonen Open S - FIN

76 34.28 238.1283 24. Mari Owsley Open L MI - FIN 6995

77 33.80 234.8532 14. Markus Nybonn Open MI - FIN 6427

78 33.75 234.4995 39. Marcus Vaakanainen Open - - FIN 7141

79 33.33 231.5850 98. Jenni Ketola Open L - FIN 5813

81 31.19 216.6869 26. Timo Mäki Open - - FIN 6127

83 24.51 170.2825 95. Jorma Pylväinen Open S - FIN

84 23.81 165.4368 59. Santtu Mäki Open - - FIN 7348

85 23.81 165.3860 53. Dimi Doukas Open - - FIN 7017

86 21.28 147.8467 2. Kimmo Tuominen Open - - FIN 0000

87 20.96 145.6350 30. Ville Väänänen Open - - FIN 8390

89 13.77 95.6898 112. Anna Juvonen Open L - FIN

DQ 32. Aki Lahdenranta Open - - FIN 7458

DQ 61. Tapani Lokka Open S - FIN 2285

DQ 104. Rasa Siegberg Open MI - FIN 7709
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VaRes Cup 5/2018 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

13 69.75 484.5570 107. Aleksi Olkinuora Standard - - FIN 1373

19 67.23 467.0738 74. Teemu Potkonen Standard - - FIN 555

44 51.05 354.6787 72. Pasi Kesäniemi Standard - - FIN 4794

45 51.05 354.6314 46. Tommi Heikkinen Standard - - FIN 6436

49 49.09 341.0511 25. Ilkka Meriläinen Standard S - FIN 2876

50 48.85 339.3560 90. Tommi Ruutiainen Standard - - FIN 7636

52 48.29 335.4915 67. Tero Hokkanen Standard S - FIN 6264

61 45.13 313.5528 62. Jussi Ojanen Standard - - FIN 5678

63 44.24 307.3698 23. Roni Pääkkönen Standard - - FIN 7230

64 43.98 305.5141 11. Heikki Ollilainen Standard - - FIN 6267

68 42.09 292.4212 82. Aki Peltonen Standard - - FIN 4166

71 39.89 277.1398 100. Jukka Hopeavuori Standard S - FIN

80 31.53 219.0525 4. Christian Kivimäki Standard MI - FIN 6864

82 29.59 205.5931 105. Turo Turja Standard S - FIN

88 19.45 135.1166 15. Samuli Suokas Standard - - FIN 7446
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VaRes Cup 5/2018 - Results

OPEN LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 34.28 238.1283 24. Mari Owsley Open L MI - FIN 6995

2 33.33 231.5850 98. Jenni Ketola Open L - FIN 5813

3 13.77 95.6898 112. Anna Juvonen Open L - FIN
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VaRes Cup 5/2018 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 69.41 482.2159 36. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S - FIN 2886

2 69.10 480.0642 93. Sami Kouhia Open S - FIN 7531

3 65.40 454.3731 65. Tapio Tihtonen Open S - FIN 6641

4 63.67 442.3472 9. Jyri-Pekka Tähtinen Open S - FIN 3069

5 58.71 407.8668 102. Timo Mikkonen Open S - FIN 3328

6 56.60 393.2073 81. Ari Juutinen Open S - FIN 308

7 54.07 375.6545 43. Aarne Nurmi Open S - FIN 2634

8 47.64 330.9536 94. Arto Vainikka Open S - FIN 053

9 44.82 311.3924 22. Donn Owsley Open S MI - FIN 7919

10 42.27 293.6485 101. Jouni Toivanen Open S - FIN 1450

11 35.05 243.4847 60. Olli Salovaara Open S - FIN

12 34.52 239.8517 111. Jan Lehtonen Open S - FIN

13 24.51 170.2825 95. Jorma Pylväinen Open S - FIN

DQ 61. Tapani Lokka Open S - FIN 2285
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VaRes Cup 5/2018 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 49.09 341.0511 25. Ilkka Meriläinen Standard S - FIN 2876

2 48.29 335.4915 67. Tero Hokkanen Standard S - FIN 6264

3 39.89 277.1398 100. Jukka Hopeavuori Standard S - FIN

4 29.59 205.5931 105. Turo Turja Standard S - FIN


